

MR-3054

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

Kasup to bhuspattpur via nagvala I passing, abed

Arvind Singh

DIVISION

MR-H / 20-21 September - 2105

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1233

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W: -	Kasup to bhapatpur via				
	mawada I kothia road				
Agency: -	Arvind Singh				
Agreement no: -	RW07SSM-2/MR-64				
			of 21-22		
Date of work start-	12.11.21				
Date of work completion -	11.11.22				

① clearing and grubbing road land

$$2 \times 155 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 9300.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 1.00 = 20.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$9320.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$0.93 \text{ Hq}$$

② Providing GSB 90-II for patch work etc.

$$3 \times 4.85 \times 1.00 = 14.55 \text{ m}^2$$

$$5 \times 6.20 \times 1.20 = 37.20 \text{ m}^2$$

$$7 \times 8.90 \times 1.65 = 102.80 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 6.50 \times 1.30 = 16.90 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{Total } 171.45 \text{ m}^2$$

2nd km

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
① clearing and grubbing road border by manuals etc					
Qty - 0.93 HA from TMBP-1					
@ 52970.33 ————— RS 49262.00					
② Construction of earthen subgrade etc.					
Qty - 3948.00 m ³ from TMBP-7					
@ 192.04 ————— RS 758174.00					
③ Providing BISB 95-2 in POT Patch work etc.					
Qty - 156.02 m ³ from TMBP-3					
@ 2189.13 ————— RS 341548.00					
④ providing WBM 95-2 in POT patch work etc.					
Qty - 131.72 m ³ from TMBP-5					
@ 3951.24 ————— RS 520523.00					
⑤ providing WBM 95-3 in POT patch etc.					
Qty - 219.71 m ³ from TMBP-7					
@ 3638.03 ————— RS 799312.00					
⑥ providing prime coat with ss-1 etc.					
Qty - 2929.41 m ² from TMBP-7					
@ 41.88 ————— RS 122684.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Providing Tack coat with Rs-1					
Qty - 20612.54 m ² from TM B P - 8					
@ 14.30				Rs 29	4759.00
(8) Providing mss type B etc					
Qty - 3745.04 m ² from TM B P - 7					
@ 202.55				Rs 758	558.00
(9) Providing SDBC etc					
Qty - 421.69 m ³ from TM B P - 8					
@ 10515.21				Rs 4434	159.00
(10) Providing KM Stone					
(a) KM Stone: - 6.00 NO from TM B P - 8					
@ 2054.21				Rs 1232	5.00
(b) 200m Stone					
Qty - 19.00 NO from TM B P - 8					
@ 574.11				Rs 1090	8.00
(11) Retro-reflectors ed traffic signs etc					
Qty - 3.84 m ² from TM B P - 8					
@ 11678.04				Rs 44844	.00
(12) Providing and fixing of Retro reflectorised traffic signs etc					
(a) 600 mm equilateral D					
Qty - 50 NO from TM B P - 8					
@ 3351.22				Rs 167561	.00
(b) 600 mm circulars					
Qty - 10.00 NO from TM B P - 8					
@ 3548.62				Rs 35486	.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty - 6.00 NO from TMRP - 8					
@ 3424.28					RS 20546.00
(13) 900 mm side octagon					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TMRP - 8					
@ 7269.34					RS 14539.00
(13) Providing boundary pinnace etc					
Qty - 160 NO from TMRP - 9					79038.00
@ 493.99					RS 82990.00
(14) Providing Road marking					
Qty - 962.00 m ³ from TMRP - 9					
@ 721.95					RS 694516.00
(15) Providing MK logo and citizens information board etc					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TMRP - 9					
@ 9550.11					RS 19100.00
(16) E/WI excavation for foundation					
Qty - 59.60 m ³ from TMRP - 9					
@ 279.09					RS 16634.00
(17) Providing MIS as levelling course					
Qty - 9.20 m ³ from TMRP - 9					
@ 4740.93					RS 43617.00
(18) Providing m-20 in HPC etc					
Qty - 46.60 m ³ from TMRP - 10					
@ 5544.61					RS 258379.00
(19) Providing RCC NP3 HPC etc					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty - 15.00 m from TMBP-10					
@ 3379.05					RS 50686.00
(20) Plastering with CM (1:4) on b/w etc.					
Qty - 166.00 m ² from TMBP-9					
@ 139.39					RS 22302.00
(21) Painting of parapet wall etc.					
Qty - 522.88 m ² from TMBP-10					
@ 100.76					RS 52685.00
(22) Planting of tree etc.					
Qty - 150.00 NO from TMBP-9					
@ 844.59					RS 126689.00
					9752786.00
					9748834.00
					1169860.00
(23) Inst - 12%.					RS 1170334.00
(24) LWC - 1%.					RS 97528.00
(25) SF					
(a) Earth - 3948.00 m ³ @ 33.00					
10%.					RS 13028.00
(b) Inst B - 156.02 m ³ @ 532.01					
10%.					RS 8300.00
(c) WBM gr-2 - 131.72 m ³ @ 700.87					
10%.					RS 9232.00
(d) WBM gr-3 - 219.71 m ³ @ 714.30					
10%.					RS 15694.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(e) MSS: -	37	45.04	m ²	@ 14.13	
		10%		RS	5292.00
(f) SDBC: -	421	69	m ³	@ 795.97	
		10%		RS	33565.00
(g) M-15: -	9.20	m ³	@ 520.26		
		10%		RS	479.00
(h) M-20: -	46	60	m ³	from TM BP -	
		@ 595.16	10%	RS	9665.00
(i) Plaster: -	160	m ²	@ 184.59		
		10%		RS	2953.00
				TOTAL SF -	92208.00
				TOTAL -	1112856.00
					11010902.00

C.P.

J.P.

06/06/22

Say 1,11,12,856/-

Rup

02.06.22

J.E